Climate Controls Europe is
pleased to introduce two new
controllers that will further
enhance, along with KLR-E and FC
Basic, the range of products for
Fan Coils.
• FC PLUS is an electronic controller that
enhances the level and quality of the Air

This table provides information on the meaning of
model codes.
How to order FC PLUS and FC BASICOM
The section below provides information on the mod-
els available along with the codes of the single arti-
cles.
Our standard lead time is 4 weeks after oder confir-
mation.
Accessories
The table below details the accessories that can be
used with FC Plus and FC BasiCom
Mounting
Eliwell & Controlli s.r.l
via dell'Industria, 15
Zona Industriale Paludi
32010 Pieve d'Alpago (BL)
ITALY
Telephone +39 0437 986111
Facsimile +39 0437 989066
Internet http:/www.eliwell.it
Digit #
Model
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Code
FP
FC
U
3
2
0
E
W
/B
/S
Description
Fan coil PLUS
Fan coil BASICOM
Universal model, selectable  2- or 4-pipe Fan Coil Systems (Dip Switch)
2 sliders: Off / Heating / Cooling / Automatic & Low / Medium / High / Automatic Ventilation
Electric Heater presence selectable (Dip Switch)
No 24Vac input
Economy  function available
Window Contact function available
Basic model – without remote sensors (only for FP family)
Model with possibility to connect remote water and air sensors
Model
FP U320/B
FP U320/S
FP U32E/B
FP U32E/S
FP U32W/B
FP U32W/S
FC U32E/S
FC U32W/S
Part Number
FP 10B 0 00 02 00
FP 10S 0 00 02 00
FP 1EB 0 00 02 00
FP 1ES 0 00 02 00
FP 1WB 0 00 02 00
FP 1WS 0 00 02 00
FC 1ES 0 00 02 00
FC 1WS 0 00 02 00
Accessory
Remote air probe